
Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20251069 ATHIRA SURESH 1015
2 UG20250012 ESHA FENNY 995
3 UG20250908 ARATHI PADMA V 993
4 UG20250854 CHINMAYI.S 988
5 UG20250322 AISWARYA S BABU 987
6 UG20251030 NANDANA NJ 985
7 UG20250466 MALAVIKA P B 984
8 UG20251127 ARYA A V 982
9 UG20250567 ASHLY SONI 982

10 UG20250288 B S NAJLA SHARMEEN 980
11 UG20250593 ARYA RATHEESH 977
12 UG20250208 AMRITHA M R 976
13 UG20250310 FEBINA SHIRIN.K.A 975
14 UG20250947 ALKA K PRADESH 971
15 UG20250660 VARADA M 969
16 UG20250553 NIVEDITHA RAKESH 968
17 UG20250884 VEENA.B 967
18 UG20250412 NIVEDITA VINOD 962
19 UG20250333 ALEENA M A 962
20 UG20250841 ERIN MARIA RAPHAEL 961
21 UG20251022 GEETHIKA MANOJ 961
22 UG20250323 NAVYA PRADOSH 958
23 UG20250948 BHADRA K 956
24 UG20250328 MELVIYA JOSEPH 954

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20251152 HAIMA V N 953
2 UG20250284 AHINA G PALLISSERY 952
3 UG20250776 PADMAGANGA S MENON 950
4 UG20250082 PRADHULYA PRATHEEPAN P 947
5 UG20250387 ALBEENA P S 946
6 UG20250417 SREELAKSHMI MANOJ 943
7 UG20250256 AISWARYA M R 941
8 UG20251136 BLESSY MARY C 941
9 UG20251091 AISWARYAKRISHNA K C 940

10 UG20250586 REYONA ROY C 940
11 UG20251063 GAYATHRI RAJESH 940
12 UG20250619 ANAGHA NAIR 939
13 UG20250623 ARDRA ANAND S 937
14 UG20251132 ANKITHA C J 935
15 UG20251168 KRISHNA LAKSHMI 934
16 UG20251125 SHIFANA P S 934
17 UG20250377 LAKSHMI P S 934

Vimala College (Autonomous)
Course: BSc CHEMISTRY [ Aided ]

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



18 UG20250687 JYOTHIKA S DAS 933
19 UG20250646 VYGA P 932
20 UG20250712 GLORIA N BENSON 931
21 UG20251198 SURYA C S 931
22 UG20250697 BENITA TONY 930
23 UG20250292 SOORYAGAYATHRY T.S 929
24 UG20250780 VISWAPRIYA JISHOY 929
25 UG20250874 JEWEL MARIA A L 928
26 UG20250353 ARCHANA U 928
27 UG20250433 AKSHITHA KRISHNAKUMAR 926
28 UG20250929 ARATHI V ANIL 924
29 UG20250918 DEVIKA K 923
30 UG20250364 ANUSHA SAJAN 922
31 UG20250017 POOJA P 922
32 UG20250262 RIYA SHAJI 922
33 UG20250698 MEDHA ALEYA SAJI 920
34 UG20251142 AARYA RAJESH P P 920
35 UG20250449 LEONA MARIYA 918
36 UG20250706 ANILA SHAJU 917
37 UG20250703 ALAKANANDA P MENON 916
38 UG20250334 CHAITHRA PRAKASH 916
39 UG20250872 SREENIDHI V 916
40 UG20250238 KRISHNAPRIYA E J 915
41 UG20250961 NEHMIYA PAULSON 915
42 UG20251156 MINNU BABY 912
43 UG20250636 LAKSHMI MURALEEDHARAN 910
44 UG20250084 ANASWARA V R 904
45 UG20250205 AMRITHA HARIDAS 904
46 UG20251083 ARDRA SUNIL 904
47 UG20251149 DEVIKA BIJU 903
48 UG20250592 NISHIDHA P 902
49 UG20250639 DHANYA V D 901
50 UG20250420 ARDRA JAYAN 900
51 UG20250231 POOJA PRAVEEN 899
52 UG20250916 REVATHY A P 898
53 UG20250389 DEVANANDA V H 897
54 UG20251003 HEASENLY MARIYA C J 897
55 UG20251138 GOURINANDA K SUDHEESH 897
56 UG20250088 D NANDA 896
57 UG20250469 DILNA SANTHOSH 894
58 UG20250366 ANAGHA U 892
59 UG20250914 KRISHNAPRIYA V R 892
60 UG20250240 ANAGHA VINOD A 892
61 UG20250274 MINHA THAHSIN P E 890
62 UG20250359 ANAMIKA C MANAVAN 889
63 UG20250955 ALVINA ADONIYA K V 888
64 UG20250266 ESHA RAPHY 887



65 UG20250103 ARYA K 886
66 UG20250885 ANAGHA ANANDAN P 883
67 UG20251047 NIVEDYA P 883
68 UG20251031 DALIA ROSE T D 882
69 UG20250468 GOPIKA P MENON 882
70 UG20250154 ANANYA K 882
71 UG20250336 SIVAPRIYA.V 881
72 UG20251039 BHOOMIKA SATHEESH 881
73 UG20250631 AISWARYA P 880
74 UG20250608 HASNA V M 879
75 UG20251071 PAVITHRA T S 879
76 UG20250453 FEONA ROSE 878
77 UG20250875 ANUSHA O S 875
78 UG20251036 APARNA A MENON 875
79 UG20250281 VAISHNAVI M 875
80 UG20250459 SREYA K JAYAN 875
81 UG20251078 SHREYALAKSHMI K 874
82 UG20251097 DEVIKA R 873
83 UG20250373 AIFA K 870
84 UG20250527 ARCHANA KARUNAN 869
85 UG20250148 ANAMIKA E S 866
86 UG20250454 VIJISHA V S 866
87 UG20250715 ANLIYA JOY T 866
88 UG20250207 KRISHNA RAKESH 866
89 UG20250926 GAYATHRI T SUNIL 865
90 UG20250787 NAJMA N.U. 865
91 UG20250273 ALEENA THOMAS 864
92 UG20250967 DEVIKRISHNA K S 864
93 UG20250944 PAVITHRA 864
94 UG20250277 CHANDANA. M. R 860
95 UG20250149 ANN THERESA K Y 860
96 UG20250185 ANUPAMA M P 860
97 UG20250285 ANET SAJI 860
42 UG20250167 GOURI E 859
98 UG20250925 HIBA K S 859
99 UG20250705 HELNA JESTIN 859

100 UG20250990 SAADHIKA MENON K 859
101 UG20250498 ANITTA PAULSON 858
102 UG20250820 ANSHA FATHIMA P M 856
103 UG20250179 AHALIYA K P 855
104 UG20250684 VARADA C S 855
105 UG20251137 SAYONA SIJU 854
106 UG20250022 AISWARYA PRAVEEN 852
107 UG20250224 SMEA BISHOY 851
108 UG20250438 ANJIMA.P 851
109 UG20251157 ANANYA JAMES 850
110 UG20250134 JISA MARIYA JOY 849



111 UG20250401 ANGEL VARGHESE 849
112 UG20250378 NAYANA C 848
113 UG20251101 ARCHAKRISHNA C U 847
114 UG20251151 GAYATHRI KRISHNA K M 845
115 UG20250021 R VEENA 842
116 UG20250109 UTHARA RATHEESH 842
117 UG20250118 NIKITHA PRAMOTH 842
118 UG20250720 JUSTEENA THANKACHAN 842
119 UG20250823 ANNA JOSHY 842
120 UG20250777 ANAMIKA PS 840
121 UG20250763 ADITI ANUP M P 839
122 UG20250979 RITAMARIYA PRINCE 839
123 UG20250396 SAYA SAJEEV 838
124 UG20250424 KRISHNA D NAIR 837
125 UG20251196 ASNA VVN 837
126 UG20250494 ANNA A S 836
127 UG20251201 ADVATEYA NAIR K S 834
128 UG20250609 EVA SHAJU 832
129 UG20250143 JERMIYA ROSE T J 831
130 UG20250383 NAJA M T 831
131 UG20250969 BHAVYA V P 831
132 UG20250508 ANGEL THIMOTHY 830
133 UG20250532 SHIFA V S 830
134 UG20250226 ALEENA JOHNSON 829
135 UG20250160 LAMCY SUNIL 828
136 UG20250297 RIYA REJIMON 828
137 UG20250795 NIRANJANA K 828
138 UG20250682 PUNNYA JAYANTH 826
139 UG20250980 ASWATHY T S 826
140 UG20251190 ANAGHA RAJESH 825
141 UG20250213 CELINE ROSE 824
142 UG20250590 LIYA ROSE A L 824
143 UG20250426 THEERTHA N A 823
144 UG20250475 AHALYA K S 823
145 UG20250201 FAHIMA SADA C T 821
146 UG20250259 ANASWARA T R 820
147 UG20250557 SOHINI GOPALAKRISHNAN 818
148 UG20250561 REENU JOSE 818
149 UG20250481 KEERTHANAKRISHNA T U 816
150 UG20251182 KRISHNA. P. P. 816
151 UG20250754 KESIA JOY 815
152 UG20250991 GOURY NANDA C 814
153 UG20250066 ADHITHYA K.R 812
154 UG20250300 SHAZA SUNEER 812
155 UG20250460 FATHIMATHUL RAHILA K A 812
156 UG20250750 SREELAKSHMI E R 811
157 UG20250921 HANNA N 811



158 UG20250005 ALIZIA MARIYA 810
159 UG20250690 AISWARYA N SURESH 810
160 UG20250116 MALAVIKA ANIL 807
161 UG20250485 SHREYA PARVATHI I B 805
162 UG20250664 SIVANYA K S 805
163 UG20250482 KARTHIKA RAJ 803
164 UG20250724 ADITHI 801
165 UG20250566 ALNA P S 799
166 UG20250700 HAMNA PM 798
167 UG20250862 ALNA RYJO 797
168 UG20250214 ATHEETHA V M 795
169 UG20250067 NAKSHATHRA E B 794
170 UG20250489 ALEENA PAULSON 792
171 UG20250367 NIYA A B 790
172 UG20250514 NANDAKRISHNA T D 789
173 UG20250289 CHINMAYI R 788
174 UG20250811 RIDHA DAS P 786
175 UG20250354 SAYANA P S 784
176 UG20250467 ANNLIYA. O. X 781
177 UG20250812 ANN MARIYA BRISTO 780
178 UG20250984 SANIMARIYA A J 780
179 UG20251181 ANJANA C 779
180 UG20250782 HELNA BAIJU 778
181 UG20250807 BHAVYA K J 777
182 UG20250291 DARSANA M 776
183 UG20250295 ANAMIKA M 776
184 UG20250112 ANGEL T S 774
185 UG20250543 ANULAKSHMI 771
186 UG20250356 ADHITHYA K M 769
187 UG20250956 ANNWI WILLIAMS 766
188 UG20250272 GANGA MANOJ 765
189 UG20250410 HIBA FATHIMA 765
190 UG20250954 RINSHA K.R 765
191 UG20250618 ELOY MARIYA M S 762
192 UG20250244 SWATHI KRISHNA P K 757
193 UG20250253 VISMAYA V S 753
194 UG20250971 ANNA MOL T S 753
195 UG20250243 JAZEELA M R 752
196 UG20251090 ANGEL MARY 752
197 UG20251048 LAKSHMI PARVATHY C K 748
198 UG20250233 AVANI K U 746
199 UG20250241 BHADRA C R 745
200 UG20250074 SAMEEHA SUBEER 744
201 UG20250528 ARYA NANDA C M 744
202 UG20250733 NEENU BEN 744
203 UG20251121 LAKSHMI KRISHNA T S 743
204 UG20250501 AARCHA A S 742



205 UG20251018 AYSHA SANA A S 739
206 UG20250339 DEVIKA P S 738
207 UG20250217 ANUPRIYA P A 736
208 UG20250831 SREEMAYA M D 735
209 UG20250137 JANNAH ZAINAB 730
210 UG20250202 HARIDHA NAIR 730
211 UG20251076 ARANYA A 728
212 UG20250025 ASHWATHY PRASAD 726
213 UG20250304 JESLIN JAISON A 716
214 UG20250177 ANLIYA JOSE 715
215 UG20250531 PARVATHY M P 714
216 UG20250206 NEAH SARA JACOB 712
217 UG20250766 RISNA P N 706
218 UG20251159 JOVITA K J 706
219 UG20251167 DASARA K U 704
220 UG20250742 THARA P K 697
221 UG20250340 SONIYA K PINTO 692
222 UG20250653 CIYA CHERIAN 684
223 UG20250704 AIRIN T SABU 680
224 UG20250406 RAJASREE T R 679
225 UG20250136 DIYA R MENON 676
226 UG20250403 AMEESHA RAJ 676
227 UG20250731 ALEENA M S 674
228 UG20251158 ANANYA K S 673
229 UG20250513 KRISHNAPRIYA P R 670
230 UG20250713 DEVIKA N S 668
231 UG20250972 ANJANA N A 668
232 UG20250727 ASNA BINZY 660
233 UG20250873 AVANI A S 660
234 UG20250643 FIDHA T A 647
235 UG20250113 ANAMIKA B 644
236 UG20251094 NIKHITHA N K 642
237 UG20250535 SREENANDA K 640
238 UG20250035 DEVANANDA E J 638
239 UG20250326 MARIYAM ANHAM M C 633
240 UG20250635 P S SAMEERA 629
241 UG20250648 KARTHIKA N U 613
242 UG20251119 MALAVIKA P 577
243 UG20250995 ADITHYA A B 573

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250284 AHINA G PALLISSERY 952
2 UG20250387 ALBEENA P S 946
3 UG20251136 BLESSY MARY C 941
4 UG20250586 REYONA ROY C 940
5 UG20250874 JEWEL MARIA A L 928

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250364 ANUSHA SAJAN 922
2 UG20250706 ANILA SHAJU 917
3 UG20250961 NEHMIYA PAULSON 915
4 UG20251003 HEASENLY MARIYA C J 897
5 UG20250266 ESHA RAPHY 887
6 UG20250453 FEONA ROSE 878
7 UG20250715 ANLIYA JOY T 866
8 UG20250273 ALEENA THOMAS 864
9 UG20250149 ANN THERESA K Y 860

10 UG20250285 ANET SAJI 860
11 UG20250498 ANITTA PAULSON 858
12 UG20250224 SMEA BISHOY 851
13 UG20250134 JISA MARIYA JOY 849
14 UG20250401 ANGEL VARGHESE 849
15 UG20250720 JUSTEENA THANKACHAN 842
16 UG20250823 ANNA JOSHY 842
17 UG20250494 ANNA A S 836
18 UG20250609 EVA SHAJU 832
19 UG20250143 JERMIYA ROSE T J 831
20 UG20250226 ALEENA JOHNSON 829
21 UG20250160 LAMCY SUNIL 828
22 UG20250213 CELINE ROSE 824
23 UG20250561 REENU JOSE 818
24 UG20250754 KESIA JOY 815
25 UG20250489 ALEENA PAULSON 792
26 UG20250367 NIYA A B 790
27 UG20250467 ANNLIYA. O. X 781
28 UG20250984 SANIMARIYA A J 780
29 UG20250782 HELNA BAIJU 778
30 UG20250112 ANGEL T S 774
31 UG20250956 ANNWI WILLIAMS 766
32 UG20250618 ELOY MARIYA M S 762
33 UG20250971 ANNA MOL T S 753
34 UG20250253 VISMAYA V S 753
35 UG20251090 ANGEL MARY 752
36 UG20250733 NEENU BEN 744
37 UG20250304 JESLIN JAISON A 716
38 UG20250177 ANLIYA JOSE 715
39 UG20251159 JOVITA K J 706
40 UG20250340 SONIYA K PINTO 692
41 UG20250653 CIYA CHERIAN 684
42 UG20250704 AIRIN T SABU 680

No Students present in waiting list

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 



Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250875 ANUSHA O S 875
2 UG20250763 ADITI ANUP M P 839
3 UG20250514 NANDAKRISHNA T D 789
4 UG20250873 AVANI A S 660
5 UG20250635 P S SAMEERA 629

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list


